
IIF1178

EF64570(FUL K-2110) Gasket Kit List

PAI REFERENCE OEM REFERENCE DESCRIPTION QTY

EF30270 FUL 19709 Collar 1

EF39070 FUL 17179 Gasket 1

EF64510-004 FUL 17097 Gasket 2

EF64510-005 FUL 14347 Gasket 1

EF64510-006 FUL 14632 Gasket 1

EF64510-007 FUL 15720 Gasket 1

EF64510-008 FUL 19481 Gasket 1

EF64510-009 FUL 19870 Gasket 1

EF64510-010 FUL 16929 Gasket 1

EF64510-012 FUL 1684 Gasket 1

EF64510-013 FUL 17073 Gasket 1

EF64510-014 FUL 14349 Gasket 1

EF64510-015 FUL 15532 Gasket 1

EF64510-016 FUL 15758 Gasket 1

EF64510-019 FUL 4302248 Gasket 1

EF64520-007 FUL 20209 Gasket 1

EF64570-001 FUL 15061 Gasket 1

EF64570-002 FUL 15605 Gasket 1

EF64570-003 FUL 15060 Gasket 1

EF64570-004 FUL 15059 Gasket 1

EF64570-005 FUL 16661 Gasket 1

EF64570-006 FUL 15133 Gasket 1

EF64570-007 FUL 15900 Gasket 1

PAI REFERENCE OEM REFERENCE DESCRIPTION QTY

900343 FUL 16827 Gasket 1

900344 FUL 20579 Gasket 1

900345 FUL 20789 Gasket 1

BBM-0381 8235-2297T4180 Adhesive 1

BSR-0385 342SX32 Sealant 1

IIF 1178 N/A Instruction 
Sheet 1



IIF1178

EF64570(FUL K-2110) Lista Juegos de Empaques

REFERENCE PAI REFERENCE OEM DESCRIPCION QTY

EF30270 FUL 19709 Collarin 1

EF39070 FUL 17179 Empaque 1

EF64510-004 FUL 17097 Empaque 2

EF64510-005 FUL 14347 Empaque 1

EF64510-006 FUL 14632 Empaque 1

EF64510-007 FUL 15720 Empaque 1

EF64510-008 FUL 19481 Empaque 1

EF64510-009 FUL 19870 Empaque 1

EF64510-010 FUL 16929 Empaque 1

EF64510-012 FUL 1684 Empaque 1

EF64510-013 FUL 17073 Empaque 1

EF64510-014 FUL 14349 Empaque 1

EF64510-015 FUL 15532 Empaque 1

EF64510-016 FUL 15758 Empaque 1

EF64510-019 FUL 4302248 Empaque 1

EF64520-007 FUL 20209 Empaque 1

EF64570-001 FUL 15061 Empaque 1

EF64570-002 FUL 15605 Empaque 1

EF64570-003 FUL 15060 Empaque 1

EF64570-004 FUL 15059 Empaque 1

EF64570-005 FUL 16661 Empaque 1

EF64570-006 FUL 15133 Empaque 1

EF64570-007 FUL 15900 Empaque 1

900343 FUL 16827 Empaque 1

REFERENCE PAI REFERENCE OEM DESCRIPCION QTY

900344 FUL 20579 Empaque 1

900345 FUL 20789 Empaque 1

BBM-0381 8235-2297T4180 Adhesiva 1

BSR-0385 342SX32 Silicona 1

IIF 1178 N/A Lista de Partes 1


